/Lg

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th

Sailor

Vincent Scott
Jack Le Noel

Mila Blundell
Stella Robson
Nam-Anh Nguyen
Liam Gowen
Freddie Knights
Dominic Lilley
Lara Davies
Thomas Burrowes
Eoghan Harris
Megan Schussler
Elizabeth Bush
Beatrix Muir

Nia Cassidy

Liam Perrow
Mateo Miller-Ble

Charles Leech

Sail No.
2102
1328
1063
1296
1117
2050
1093
2110
2101
673
513
1114
803
1310
1318
2178
2016
548

The Starling National Championship 2023

Manly Sailing Club

Results are final as of 9:57 on April 15, 2023

Development Fleet

Sailed: 10, Discards: 1, To count: 9, Entries: 18, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club

Tauranga YPBC

Murrays Bay SC

Charteris Bay YC
Maraetai SC

Wakatere BC

Glendowie BC

Torbay SC

Bucklands Beach YC
Kohimarama YC
Bucklands Beach YC
Hamilton YC

French Bay YC

Wakatere BC / Pt Chev SC
Royal Akarana YC

French Bay YC

Waiuku YC / Wakatere BC
Hamilton YC

Christchurch YC

Age MF R1

12 M 1.0
14 M 20
12 F  (14.0)
14 F 7.0
14 M 3.0
15 M 8.0
12 M 110
15 M 50
12 F 40
14 M 90
13 M 120
13 F 6.0
12 F 100
13 F 16.0
13 F (18.0)
14 M 15.0
15 M 13.0
12 M 170

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

R2
5.0
4.0
3.0
10.0
1.0
6.0
(16.0)
(14.0)
2.0
(18.0)
9.0
7.0
15.0
8.0
12.0
11.0
13.0
17.0

R3
2.0
(12.0)
7.0
1.0
4.0
3.0
10.0
9.0
11.0
6.0
(15.0)
(17.0)
5.0
8.0
16.0
14.0
13.0
(18.0)

R4
(6.0)
1.0
8.0
2.0
4.0
10.0
11.0
3.0
(16.0)
7.0
9.0
12.0
5.0
(19.0 RET)
13.0
15.0
14.0
17.0

www.sailwave.com

R5
1.0
5.0
2.0
(12.0)
3.0
6.0
4.0
13.0
8.0
10.0
7.0
14.0
11.0
9.0
17.0
16.0
15.0
18.0

R6
1.0
5.0
2.0
4.0
3.0
6.0
7.0
13.0
8.0
9.0
12.0
10.0
15.0
16.0
1.0
14.0
(18.0)
17.0

R7
1.0
2.0
3.0
8.0
5.0
9.0
4.0
12.0
11.0 SCP
14.0
15.0
10.0
(16.0)
11.0
6.0
13.0
18.0
17.0

R8
2.0
1.0
10.0
9.0
(19.0 DNC)
4.0
8.0
11.0
5.0
7.0
3.0
13.0
15.0
12.0
14.0
6.0
16.0
17.0

R9
5.0
9.0
7.0
2.0
19.0 DNC
(14.0)
3.0
1.0
13.0
6.0
11.0
8.0
4.0
10.0
15.0
17.0
12.0
16.0

R10
1.0
3.0
10.0
11.0
19.0 DNC
9.0
4.0
2.0
7.0
12.0
5.0
6.0
8.0
13.0
14.0
(19.0 RET)
15.0
16.0

Total
25.0
44.0
66.0
66.0
80.0
75.0
78.0
83.0
85.0
98.0
98.0
103.0
104.0
122.0
136.0
140.0
147.0
170.0

Nett
19.0
32.0
52.0
54.0
61.0
61.0
62.0
69.0
69.0
80.0
83.0
86.0
88.0
103.0
118.0
121.0
129.0
152.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

